HIGH JUMP

LONG JUMP

TRIPLE JUMP

SHOT PUT

DISCUS

POLE VAULT

100M DASH
200M DASH
400M DASH
800M RUN
1600M RUN
3200M RUN
100M HH
110M HH

300M LH
300M IH

4X100M RELAY

4X400M RELAY

4X800M RELAY

Auburn Invitational

Meet Records
(qgirls listed first)

Haven Zimmerman

Austin Lanwehr
Kamdyn Stanley

Jared Gerdes
Delainey Cast
Chad Kelsay
Elizabeth Kirchoff

Jesse Kirchoff
Rylee Jenkins
Wade Goering
Kennedy Stanley

L. Taft, J. Shrader,

W. Janssen, J. Kearney
Chelsea Dightman
Antony Ritton
Lauren Meyer
Antony Ritton

Syd Merz

Ryan Binder

Syd Merz

Tony Neels
Megan Rohrs
MacKenzie Jeffrey
Steph Hrabik
Andy Stilmock
Julie Froeschl
Clinton Thomas
Julie Froeschl
Clint Gaylor

Falls City Sacred Heart
Rock Port

Syracuse

Auburn

Auburn

Syracuse

*Updated 3/31/2022

Conestoga

Syracuse
Syracuse

Auburn
Syracuse
Auburn
Syracuse

Syracuse
Rock Port
Auburn
Syracuse
FCSH, RP
Syr, FCSH
Auburn
Auburn
Syracuse
Auburn
FCSH
Auburn
FCSH
Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse
FCSH
Rock Port
FCSH
Rock Port

53
6°6”
17°2.5”
21°5.5”
34°5.5”
42°7
41°10”
52°2.5”
120’1~
165°
10°8.5”

13

12.0
10.82
26.69
22.12
61.03
52.62
2:33.88
2:05.25
5:21.8
4:38.9
12.19.1
10.21.75
16.0
15.09
49.2
39.9

53.28
45.22
4:21.23
3:39.09
10:21.8
8:46.8

2022

2005
2022

2003
2021
1995
2000

1996
2022
1997
2022

1998, 2001

2004, 2005
2005
2005
2017
2005
1997
2022
1998
1998
1993
2006
1996
2006
1999
1992
2000
1996

1998
2005
2019
1992
2007
2007
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